Ratings & Approval
Packing
Appearance
Input & Output
Outdoor Wireless Remote
Control Outlet
BNC-60/U131R
Function Description
- With three outlets
- With output indicator
- Individual ON & OFF function for remote control
-  Remote control range: 80 ft(open space)
- Operating environment: for outdoor use
Product(Outlet) Measurement (inch): 5.43×1.65×6.61
Product(Outlet) Weight (lb): 0.47
Product(Remote Control) Measurement (inch): 1.58×0.72×2.48
Product(Remote Control) Weight (lb): 0.06
Unit Package Measurements (inch): 5.43×1.65×6.61
Unit Package Weight (lb): 0.63
Master Carton Measurements (inch): 22.52×17.95×7.40
Master Carton Weight (lbs): 27.23
Master Carton Quantity: 40 PCS
Master Carton Cube (cu.ft): 1.73
3X
Voltage Compatibility:125V AC
Frequency: 60Hz
Max. Load: 15A/1875W Resistive
10A/ 1250W Tungsten
Other Ratings: 1/2HP
Outlet:
Remote Controller:
Wireless Frequency: 433.92MHz
Battery Type: 12V 23A